Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Shaw - (1303121) - Eyemouth & District ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.97
2:35.88
2:40.36
2:42.34
2:43.58
2:43.58
2:53.39
2:58.17
3:02.53
3:12.76
3:13.19
3:13.60

3:22.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.97
2:35.88
2:43.58
2:43.58
2:42.34
2:40.36
2:53.39
2:58.17
3:02.53

3:13.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
477
438
422
413
413
347
319
297
252
250
249
217

WA Pts

486
477
413
413
422
438
347
319
297
250

Round

Round

F

Date

04/05/24
21/01/24
02/04/23
28/05/23
07/10/23
07/10/23
30/10/21
25/09/21
08/03/20
26/05/19
20/10/19
11/05/19
21/04/19

Date

04/05/24
21/01/24
07/10/23
07/10/23
28/05/23
02/04/23
30/10/21
25/09/21
08/03/20
20/10/19

Meet

SWL IM Tough Meet 2024

Border Championships 2024

Border Championships 2023
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2023
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
East District Time Trials

Borders Championships 2020

InCAS Distance Meet

East District Short Course Time Trials
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019

Borders Championships 2019

Meet

SWL IM Tough Meet 2024

Border Championships 2024

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2023
Border Championships 2023

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
East District Time Trials

Borders Championships 2020

East District Short Course Time Trials

Venue

Xcite Bathgate
Galashiels

Galashiels

Mercat Gait Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Sunderland

RCP, Edinburgh
Galashiels Swimming
Michael Woods Centre
Bathgate

Mercat Gait

Galashiels

Venue

Xcite Bathgate
Galashiels

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Mercat Gait Centre
Galashiels

Sunderland

RCP, Edinburgh
Galashiels Swimming

Bathgate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
3
3
2
Eyemouth 3
2
Eyemouth 2
Eyemouth 2
Eyemouth 2
Eyemouth 2
Eyemouth 2

Club Swam Under Level

Eyemouth 3

Eyemouth 2

Eyemouth 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:12.76 252 F 26/05/19 InCAS Distance Meet Michael Woods Centre Eyemouth 2
3:13.60 249 F 11/05/19 Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019 Mercat Gait Eyemouth 2
3:22.54 217 F 21/04/19 Borders Championships 2019 Galashiels Eyemouth 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



