## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Shaw - (1303121) - Eyemouth & District ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.97	486	F	04/05/24	SWL IM Tough Meet 2024	Xcite Bathgate		2
2:35.88	477	F	21/01/24	Border Championships 2024	Galashiels		2
2:40.36	438	F	02/04/23	Border Championships 2023	Galashiels		2
2:42.34	422	F	28/05/23	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2023	Mercat Gait Centre		3
2:43.58	413	F	07/10/23	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023	Michael Woods Centre		3
2:43.58	413	F	07/10/23	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023	Michael Woods Centre		2
2:53.39	347	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Eyemouth	3
2:58.17	319	F	25/09/21	East District Time Trials	RCP, Edinburgh		2
3:02.53	297	F	08/03/20	Borders Championships 2020	Galashiels Swimming	Eyemouth	2
3:12.76	252	F	26/05/19	InCAS Distance Meet	Michael Woods Centre	Eyemouth	2
3:13.19	250	F	20/10/19	East District Short Course Time Trials	Bathgate	Eyemouth	2
3:13.60	249	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Eyemouth	2
3:22.54	217	F	21/04/19	Borders Championships 2019	Galashiels	Eyemouth	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.97	486	F	04/05/24	SWL IM Tough Meet 2024	Xcite Bathgate		2
2:35.88	477	F	21/01/24	Border Championships 2024	Galashiels		2
2:43.58	413	F	07/10/23	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023	Michael Woods Centre		3
2:43.58	413	F	07/10/23	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2023	Michael Woods Centre		2
2:42.34	422	F	28/05/23	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2023	Mercat Gait Centre		3
2:40.36	438	F	02/04/23	Border Championships 2023	Galashiels		2
2:53.39	347	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Eyemouth	3
2:58.17	319	F	25/09/21	East District Time Trials	RCP, Edinburgh		2
3:02.53	297	F	08/03/20	Borders Championships 2020	Galashiels Swimming	Eyemouth	2
3:13.19 pyright 2024	250 4	F	20/10/19	East District Short Course Time Trials	Bathgate	Eyemouth Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

3:12.76	252	F	26/05/19	InCAS Distance Meet	Michael Woods Centre	Eyemouth	2
3:13.60	249	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Eyemouth	2
3:22.54	217	F	21/04/19	Borders Championships 2019	Galashiels	Eyemouth	2

Page 2 / 2